Dieter Haase

58. World Championship 3-Cushion

2005 Lugo (ES) 09.-12.06.2005

. Daniel Sanchez (ES) 12:0
Jean Paul de Bruijn (NL) 10:2
Eddy Leppens (BE) 8:2

.Peter de Backer (BE) 8:2
Martin Horn (DE) 6:2
John Tijssens (NL) 6:2
Marco Zanetti (IT) 6:2
_Luis Aveiga (EC) 4:4
Torbjorn Blomdah! (SE) 4:2
Brian Knudsen (DK) 4:2
Gerhard Kostistansky (AT) 4:2

. Hwang Deu Hee (KR) 4:2

. Adnan Yuksel (TR) 4:2

. Frédéric Caudron (BE) 4:2

. Raul Hernandez (ES) 4:2

Michael Lohse . (DK) 4:2

. Jacob Haack-Sorensen (DK) 2:2

. Eddy Merckx (BE) 2:2

. Filipos Kasidokostas (GR) 2:2

. Andreas Efler (AT) 2:2

. Luis Miguel Avila (MX) 2:2
. Rodolfo Covarrubias (MX) 2:2

. Jorge Theriaga (PT) 2:2
. Michael Kang (US) 2:2
. Tonny Carlsen (DK) 2:2

. Christian Rudolph (DE) 2:2
. Nikos Polychronopoulos @r) 2:2
. Murat Naci Coklu (TR) 2:2
. Rui Manuel Costa (PT) 2:2
. Kostas Papakonstantinou cr)2:2
. Hideaki Kobayashi (JP) 2:2

. Ryuuji Umeda (JP) 2:2
. Yilmaz Ozcan (TR) 2:2
. Dick Jaspers (NL) 2:2
. Choi Jae Dong (KR) 0:4

. Ramén Rodriguez (PE) 0:4
. Pedro Piedrabuena (US) 04
. Adrian Garcia (MX) 0:4
. Merlin Romero (VE) 0:4

MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set -

18:7
15:8
14:4

342/186
271173
228/147
253/185
196/143
213/168
183/131
167/144
148/89

165/113
158/119
172/148
173/162
160/102
134/108
159/134

112/76
126/87
108/89
85/76
94/94
116/83
72/52
73/57
83/68
105/96
117/107
85/99
113/86
105/90
79/73
76/59
72/63
111/95
73/76
84/89
75187
71/88

1,838
1,566
1,551

1,0934
0,858
1,313
1,166
1,082
1,288
1,142
1,168
0,960
0,943
0,862
0,806

3,461
2,304
2,166
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40. Ihab El Messery (EG) 0:4 26 6891 0,747 -—- 1363 6
41. Miguel Guixé (UY) 04 26 6597 0,670 - 1000 5
42. Alfonso Legazpi (ES) 04 16 6561 1,065 - 1363 7
43. Salvatore Papa (IT) 04 1.6 5866 0,878 - 2142 7
44. Gabriel Vasquez (CO) 0:4 1.6 6274 0,837 - 1,363 10
45. Hisham Saad (EG) 04 1.6 se72 0,777 - 1153 6
46. Daniel Reyes (VE) 0:4 1.6 6097 0,618 - 0750 4
47. Jérémy Bury (FR) 0:4 06 435 0,860 --- — 4
48. Martin Bohac (CZ) 0:4 06 4458 0,758 5

3 winning sets of 15 points.
16 groups of 3 players. Last 16, quarterfinal, semifinal, final.
Tournament average: 1,211 (5760 / 4756)
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Details

Group A MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Raul Hernandez EsSJO|111| 8 |15 11| 5 5 | 13| 11 44 | 35 | 1,257 1,363
Dick Jaspers NLp 2315 9 9 |10 15| 6 | 15| 11 54 | 36 | 1,500 2,500
Michael Kang us | 010113 9 4 7110 | 8 27 | 24 | 1125
Raul Hernandez Esj2| 3115|1015 | 7 |15 9 45 | 26 | 1,730 2,142
Dick Jaspers NLJOJO] 8 [13]| 6 9 4 5 18 | 27 | 0,666
Michael Kang us| 21311513 |15 (10| 15| 5 45 | 28 | 1,607 3,000

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Raul Hernandez ES 4 5] 89 61 1,459 1,730 2,142 1
Michael Kang us 2 3 3 72 52 1,384 1,607 3,000 2
Dick Jaspers NL 3| 4 72 63 1,142 1,500 2,500 3
Group average 1,323

Group B MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5t 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Daniel Sanchez ES | 23112 5 | 11 7 1510 | 15| 11| 15| 13 | 68 | 46 | 1,478 1,500
Andreas Efler AT lol2)15| 5 |15 8 8 9 9 11| 10 | 12 | 57 | 45| 1,266 3,000
Salvatore Papa IT 0] 9 (10| 15| 7 1312 | 5 14 42 | 43| 0,976 2,142
Andreas Efler AT 1 21315 | 11 6 6 15 13 | 15 | 14 51| 44 | 1,159 1,363
Salvatore Papa IT 0oj]o0 1 4 6 6 9 13 16 | 23| 0,695
Daniel Sanchez ES | 23|15 5 | 15| 6 15 | 14 45| 25| 1,800 3,000

MP  + Sets— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Daniel Sanchez ES 4 6 2 113 71 1,591 1,800 3,000 1

Andreas Efler AT 2 5 4 108 89 1,213 1,159 3,000 2
Salvatore Papa IT 0 1 6 58 66 0,878 2,142 3
Group average 1,234

Group C MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR BestSet
Torbjérmn Blomdahl SE]1 231511 |15 | 8 | 15| 9 45 | 28 | 1,607 1,875
Ryuuji Umeda JProjlog 11 11 0 7 | 11 9 22| 27| 0,814
Alfonso Legazpi ES O] 1 4 |10 | 13 |14 | 15| 11| 13 | 10 45 | 451 1,000 1,363
Ryuuji Umeda FPl213 450141 15141121 11| 15 | 10 57 | 46 | 1,239 1,500
Alfonso Legazpi Es|JO]O] & 5 7 T 5 4 20 | 16 | 1,250
Torbjérmn Blomdahl SE|2]|3]|]15| 6 | 15| 7 | 15| 5 45 | 18 | 2,500 3,000

MP  + Sets— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Torbjérn Blomdahl SE 4 6 0 90 46 1,956 2,500 3,000 1
Ryuuji Umeda JP 2 3 4 79 73 1,082 1,239 1,500 2
Alfonso Legazpi ES 0 1 6 65 61 1,065 1,363 3

Group average 1,300




Group D MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Frédéric Caudron BE | 23|15 7 13113 15|13 | 15| 9 58 | 42 | 1,380 2,142
Rui Manuel Costa PT |01 4 6 15|14 ] 3 12 | 10 | 9 32| 410,780 1,071
Pedro Pedrabuena us o 1114 |13 | 15|12 | 14 | 18 | 4 14 47 | 57 | 0,824 1,250
Rui Manuel Costa PT | 2315 | 14 | 8 11 (15| 19 | 15 | 14 53 | 58 | 0,913 1,071
Pedro Pedrabuena us |0 1115 9 6 6 10 | 11 6 6 37 | 32| 1,156 1,666
Frédéric Caudron BE|2]3] 11 8 15| 7 15|11 | 15| 7 56 | 33 | 1,696 2,142
MP + Sefs — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Frédéric Caudron BE 4 6 2 114 75 1,520 1,696 2,142 1
Rui Manuel Costa PT 2 4 4 85 99 0,858 0,913 1,071 2
Pedro Pedrabuena us 0] 2 6 84 89 0,943 1,666 3
Group average 1,076
Group E MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Jean Paul de Brujin N} 2315|1515 8 | 15| 9 45 | 32 | 1,406 1,875
Miguel Guixé uwlojogj] e |14 1 8 7 8 14 | 30 | 0,466
Murat Naci Coclu TR0 2] 8 9 | 15| 5 7 |11 15| 9 3 5| 48 | 39 | 1,230 3,000
Jean Paul de Brujin NL 231510 7 4 11512 | 11 8 |15 | 6 63 | 40 | 1,575 2,500
Miguel Guixé uvyJoj2)15|16 | 15| 15| 5 7 9 |19 7 | 10| 51 67 | 0,761 1,000
Murat Naci Coclu TR{2)3})13|16 |11 |14 |15 8 | 15|19 |15 | 11 ] 69 | 68 | 1,014 1,875
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Jean Paul de Brujin NL 4 6 2 108 72 1,500 1,575 2,500 1
Murat Naci Coclu TR 2 5 5 17 107 1,093 1,014 3,000 2
Miguel Guixe uy 0 2 6 65 97 0,670 1,000 3
Group average 1,050
Group F MP Sets 1.Set 2.5et 3.Set 4. Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Michael Lohse DK | 2| 3115 (13|13 [ 10| 15| 6 8 3 15 | 17 | 66 | 49 | 1,346 2,500
Filips Kasidokostas GRlOo|2)14 | 12| 15| 11| 11 5 | 15| 4 14 | 16 | 69 | 48 | 1,437 3,750
Choi Jae Dong KR 1 0|1 9 6 10| 4 15| 13 | 13 | 15 47 | 38 ] 1,236 1,153
Filips Kasidokostas GR12|3)15| 7 151 4 12 | 13 | 15 | 15 57 | 391 1461 3,750
Choi Jae Dong KRlO|21 11 |[10| 15|10 | 15| 13 | 12 | 15| 11 9 |64 | 57| 1122 1,500
Michael Lohse DK 112|315 /10| 10| 10|13 |12 | 15|16 | 15| 9 |68 | 57| 1,192 1,666
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Michael Lohse DK 4 6 4 134 106 1,264 1,346 2,500 1
Filips Kasidokostas GR 2 5 4 126 87 1,448 1,461 3,750 2
Choi Jae Dong KR 0 3 6 111 95 1,168 1,500 3

Group average 1,288




Group G MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Martin Horn DE | 2| 3|15 |11 | 15| 5 [ 13 | 14 | 15 | 12 58 | 42 | 1,380 3,000
Luis Miguel Avila MX o] 1 6 | 10| 7 5|15 | 14 | 12 | 12 40 | 41 ] 0,975 1,071
Jérémy Bury FR]JO]O] 4 6 | 10 | 12 | 12 | 15 26 | 33| 0,787
Luis Miguel Avila Mx|2|3)15| 7 | 15| 12| 15 | 16 45| 351 1,285 2,142
Jérémy Bury FRJO]O] 7 7 4 4 6 6 17 | 17 | 1,000
Martin Horn DE|2]3]15| 8 |15 4 | 16| 7 45| 19 ] 2,368 3,750
MP  + Sets-— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Martin Horn DE 4 6 1 103 61 1,688 2,368 3,750 1
Luis Miguel Avila MX 2 4 3 85 76 1,118 1,285 2,142 2
Jérémy Bury FR 0 0 6 43 50 0,860 3
Group average 1,235
Group H MP Sets 1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Hwang Deu Hee KR | 2] 3|14 |12 | 15| 13| 15| 15| 15| 17 59 | 57 ] 1,035 1,153
Nikos Polychronopoulos| GR | 0 | 1 |} 15 | 12 | 12 | 13 | 12 | 14 | 12 | 17 51 | 56 | 0,910 1,250
lhab El Messery EG |O) 1|15 13 | 1 6 1 6 | 10 | 14 27 | 39 ] 0,692 1,153
Nikos Polychronopoulos| GR | 2| 3] 9 |12 |15 | 7 | 15| 6 | 15| 15 54 | 40 | 1,350 2,500
lhab El Messery Ec | O] 1 2 5 | 15| 11 9 |18 | 14 | 18 41 | 52| 0,788 1,363
Hwang Deu Hee KR 1 2]3]15| 6 9 |10 (15| 19 | 15| 18 54 | 53] 1,018 2,500
MP + Sefs — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Hwang Deu Hee KR 4 6 2 113 110 1,027 1,035 2,500 1
Nikos Polychronopoulos GR 2 4 4 105 96 1,093 1,350 2,500 2
Ihab El Messery EG 0 2 6 68 91 0,747 1,363 3
Group average 0,962
Group | MP Sets  1.Sel 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Marco Zanetti m | 213115 9 |15 11| 15| 18 45 | 38 | 1,184 1,666
Adrian Garcia MX| 0O 7 9 |10 (10| 14 | 18 31 37 | 0,837
Kostas Papakonstantinou| Gr | 0 | 1 9 7 (13 (1215 |12 | 10| 4 47 | 35 | 1,342 1,250
Marco Zanetti m|2]13)15| 8 |15 (12| 7 |12 | 15| 4 52 | 36 | 1,444 3,750
Adrian Garcia mx | 0] 2] 1 7 |15 11|15 12| 7 8 6 | 12| 44 | 50 | 0,880 1,363
Kostas Papakonstantinou| GR | 2 | 3|1 15| 8 8 (10|13 12 | 15| 8 | 15| 13| 66 | 51 | 1,294 1,875
MP  + Sets— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Marco Zanetli IT 416 1 97 74 1,310 1,444 3,750 1
Kostas Papakonstantinou GR 214 1|5 113 86 1,313 1,294 1,875 2
Adrian Garcia MX 02|68 75 87 0,862 1,363 3

Group average 1,153




Group J MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4 Set 58st Pts In AV  HR BestSet

John Tijssens NL | 2|3]15 |14 | 10| 11| 15| 8 15| 7 55| 40 | 1,375 2,142
Hideaki Kobayashi JP o111 |14 15| 11|12 | 8 9 6 47 | 39| 1,205 1,363
Ramon Rodriguez PE | O|2]15 | 11 6 9 9 11 | 15 | 11 0 8 | 45| 50 | 0,900 1,363
Hideaki Kobayashi JP 21318 | 11|15]| 9 1512 | 5 1015 | 9 | 58 | 51| 1,137 1,666
Ramon Rodriguez PE|O|O] 5 5 1013 |13 | 8 28 | 26 | 1,076
John Tijssens NLl2[3]15) 86 15113 |15 | 9 45 | 28 | 1,607 2,500
MP + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
John Tijssens NL 4 6 1 100 68 1,470 1,607 2,500 1
Hideaki Kobayashi JP 2 4 L5} 105 90 1,166 1,137 1,666 2
Ramon Rodriguez PE 0 2 6 73 76 0,960 1,363 3
Group average 1,188
Group K MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Leppens BE|2]|3)15 | 7 7 3|15 6 |15 | 8 52 | 24 | 2,166 2,500
Jacob Haack-Sérensen| DK J 0| 1] 10 7 15 3 7 6 7 7 39 | 23] 1,695 5,000
Martin Bohac czJ]ojo] 4 9 | 14| 10| 6 4 24 | 231 1,043
Jacob Haack-Sérensen| DK | 2 | 315 (10| 15| 10| 15| 5 45 | 25| 1,800 3,000
Martin Bohac cz|]ojo) 7 |[10] 2 7 |11 | 18 20 | 35| 0,571
Eddy Leppens BE|2]3|15 | 10| 15| 8 | 15 | 18 45 | 36 | 1,250 1,875
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Eddy Leppens BE 4 6 1 97 60 1,616 2,166 2,500 1
Jacob Haack-Sorensen DK 2 4 3 84 48 1,750 1,800 5,000 2
Martin Bohac cZ 0 0 6 44 58 0,758 3
Group average 1,355
Group L MP Sets 1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Adnan Yiksel TR | 2315 |17 | 7 17 |15 | 14 | 15| 6 52 | 54 | 0,962 2,500
Rodolfo Corarrubias | MX | 0 | 1 6 17 |15 |17 | 14 | 14 | 12 | 5 47 | 53 | 0,886 0,882
Daniel Reyes vVE | 0] O 1 9 9 9 10 | 22 20 | 40 | 0,500
Rodolfo Corarrubias | Mx | 2 1 3] 15| 9 15 | 10 | 15 | 22 45 | 41 | 1,097 1,666
Daniel Reyes VE [ O] 1 3 1M1 |15 20| 9 13 | 11 | 13 40 | 57 | 0,701 0,750
Adnan Yiksel TR | 2]3)15| 11|14 |20 15 | 13| 15 | 14 59 | 58 | 1,017 1,363
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Adnan Ylksel TR 4 6 2 111 112 0,991 1,017 2,500 1
Rodolfo Corarrubias MX 2 4 3 92 94 0,978 1,097 1,666 2
Daniel Reyes VE 0 1 6 60 97 0,618 0,750 3

Group average 0,867




Group M MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Gerhard Kostistansky AT | 23|15 [13 (15| 12| 15| 17 45 | 42 | 1,071 1,250
Hisham Saad EG|0JO0O] 8 [12]| 9 |12 13| 16 30 | 40 | 0,750
Eddy Merckx BE| O] 2|13 | 6 |15 9 5111|1511 | 5 6 | 53 | 43 ] 1,232 1,666
Gerhard Kostistansky AT 213|185 7 4 8 |15 |12 | 5 (10 (15| 7 | 54 | 44 | 1,227 2,142
Hisham Saad EG| 0] 1 1 6 7 8 | 15| 13| 3 5 26 | 32 | 0,812 1,153
Eddy Merckx BE| 213|115 7 |15| 8 [ 14 [ 13| 15| 5 59 | 33 | 1,787 3,000

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Gerhard Kostistansky AT 4 6 2 99 86 1,151 1,227 2,142 1
Eddy Merckx BE 51| 4 112 76 1,473 1,787 3,000 2
Hisham Saad EG 1 6 56 72 0,777 1,153 3
Group average 1,141

Group N MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Peter de Backer BE | 23|15 (10| 15| 9 | 15| 9 45 | 28 | 1,607 1,666
Tonny Carlsen DKlojJo| 7 9 (11| 9|10 | 8 28 | 26| 1,076
Gabriel Vasquez colo|o)|14| 15| 7 | 10| 9 5 30| 30| 1,000
Tonny Carlsen DK |2]|3)115| 15| 15| 11| 15| 5 45 | 31| 1,451 3,000
Gabriel Vasquez colo|1 5 12| 7 9 |15 | 11 5 |12 32| 44 ] 0,727 1,363
Peter de Backer BE|2|3|15 (13|15 9 | 10| 11 | 15| 12 55| 45| 1,222 1,666

MP  + Sets— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Peter de Backer BE 6 100 73 1,369 1,607 1,666 1
Tonny Carlsen DK 3 73 57 1,280 1,451 3,000 2
Gabriel Vasquez cO 1 62 74 0,837 1,363 3
Group average 1,151

Group () MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Brian Knudsen oK {23110 9 | 1510|112 | 7 [ 15| 3 | 15| 8 | 67| 37 ] 1,810 5,000
Jorge Theriaga PTlO)2]|15| 10| 5 9 (15| 8 4 2 8 8 | 47| 37| 1,270 1,875
Merlin Romero VE|]O]2] 6 8 3 4 |15 | 9 | 15| 14| 5 | 11 ]| 44 | 46 | 0,956 1,666
Jorge Theriaga PT12|13)]15| 8 | 15| 5 |10 | 8 | 14 | 14| 15| 11 ] 69 | 46 | 1,500 3,000
Merlin Romero VEJOJO] 7 |10 11|20 9 | 12 27 | 42| 0,642
Brian Knudsen DK 1 2] 3})15| 10| 15| 21| 15 | 12 45 | 43| 1,046 1,500

MP  + Sets-— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Brian Knudsen DK 6 112 80 1,400 1,810 5,000 1
Jorge Theriaga PT 5 116 83 1,397 1,500 3,000 2
Merlin Romero VE 2 71 88 0,808 1,666 3
Group average 1,191




Group P MP Sets  1.Set 2.5et 3.Set 4.5et 5Set  Pts In AV HR BestSet
Luis Aveiga EC |O] 1 6 3 15116 | 3 7 141 9 38 | 35| 1,085 0,937
Christian Rudolph DE | 23|15 | 4 12115 (15| 8 151 9 57 | 36 | 1,583 3,750
Yilmaz Ozcan TR |23 8 7 15110 (15| 8 151 7 53 | 33| 1,608 2,142
Christian Rudolph DE|O|1]15]| 8 L} 9 1 9 5 6 26 | 32| 0,812 1,875
Yilmaz Ozcan TR |O0O]O] 4 5 12 (12| 7 9 23 | 26 | 0,884
Luis Aveiga EC |2|3]15]| 6 15 (12 | 15 | 10 45 | 28 | 1,607 2,500

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Luis Aveiga EC 4 3 83 63 1,317 1,607 2,500 1
Christian Rudolph DE 4 | 4 83 68 1,220 1,583 3,750 2
Yilmaz Ozcan TR 213 )| 4 76 59 1,288 1,606 2,142 3
Group average 1,273

Last 16 MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR BestSet
Jean Paul de Bruijn NL 213|111 |15 | 8 3 28 15| 7 48 | 28 | 1,714 2,142
Frédéric Caudron BE :1 8 (11|12 7 |16 3 |11] 6 46 | 27 | 1,703 5,000
Brian Knudsen DK 0]2] 8 B8] 15 | 10 |G 9 . 5 6 5 53 33 | 1,606 2,142
Daniel Sanchez ES 2| 3 G 10 | 9 [EHEREEEE 15 | 5 [EEOEEG 68 34 | 2,000 3,000
Gerhard Kostistansky | AT J O | 2|15 | 11|15 | 3 [ 13| 9 2 7114 3 59 33 | 1,787 5,000
Marco Zanetti IT 2 | 3 |E0aE 3 211511015 | 7 | 15| 4 58 34 | 1,705 3,750
Hwang Deu Hee KR o212 7 |15 6 |10 11|15] 7 7 i 59 38 | 1,552 2,500
Peter de Backer BE 21315 8 2 S |15 12| 9 6 |15 | 8 56 39 | 1435 1,875
Adnan Yksel TR |0l 2)15| 9 |12 11| 6 8 15| 9 | 14 | 13| 62 50 | 1,240 1,666
John Tijssens ML 213] 86 8 [15|12|15| 8 (11| 9 | 15| 13| 62 50 | 1,240 1,875
Michael Lohse DK JOjJ0O}) 5 |10 7 |10|13| 8 25 | 28 | 0,892
Eddy Leppens BE 21315 (11|15 |10(15| 9 45 30 | 1.500 1,666
Raul Hernandez ES oOj1}10| 9 |12 |13 [15| 12| 8 | 13 45 | 47 | 0,957 1,250
Martin Horn DE | 23|15 | 10|15 |13 [ 13| 12| 15| 13 58 | 48 | 1,208 1,500
Luis Aveiga EC 21315 | 15 2 2 0 4 15| 14 | 15 8 a7 43 1,093 1,875
Torbjérn Blomdahl SE 01213 (15|15 2 (15| 5 7 113] 8 8 58 | 43 | 1.348 7,500

Quarterfinal MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Marco Zanetti IT 0] 0 pi2i2y 8 6 8 5 28 | 23 | 1.217
Eddy Leppens BE 2131512 15 | 7 195 45 24 | 1,875 3,000
John Tijssens NL oj1415| 8 | 14 | 13 11 | 19| 11 | 10 51 50 | 1,020 1,875
Peter de Backer BE 2] 3 |IEEEERtE 15 | 14 [SiSHEIRN 15 | 11 56 5 1,098 1,363
Jean Paul de Bruijn NL 213]) 2 SN 15 | 14 [BISEIEN] 15 | 6 47 39 | 1,205 2,500
Luis Aveiga EC 0Ol1115| 4 8 | 13 [ElZNEite 2 5 37 38 | 0,973 3,750
Martin Horn DE 0Ol1115| 8 8 7 6 S 6 | 14 35 34 | 1,029 1,875
Daniel Sanchez ES 213)] 4 il 15 | & [ESEEEEE 15 | 15 49 35 | 1,400 3,000




Semifinal MP Sets 1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Eddy Leppens BE | 0] 215 84 15| 11 | - 6 3 4 6 | 41 33 | 1.242 1,666

Daniel Sanchez ES | 2]13]|14]| 8 8 (11|15 4 | 15| 4 | 15| 6 | 67 | 33 | 2,030 3,750

JeanPauldeBruijjn | NL | 2] 3115 | 7 | 15| 6 8 4 115 | 6 53 | 23 | 2,304 2,500

Peter de Backer BE | O] 1 |BElEE 11 | 5 |EESHEES 4 5 a1 22 | 1,863 3,000
Final MP Sets 1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Jean PauldeBrujn| NL J O] O] 6 4 8 5 1 2 15 11 | 1,363

Daniel Sanchez ES | 2 | 3 PISHNGN] 165 | 5 [FlaNs 45 | 13 | 3.461 5,000
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